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1-mag 22-mag 5-giu 19-giu 3-lug 17-lug 31-lug 2-ott

2 1,5 1 1,0 1,5 1,0 1,5 1

1° Conduttore 2° Conduttore Classe

1 Cantamessa L. Bollito L. Super 2000 37,5 37,5 75,0 75,0

2 Bocchio A. Mancini C. Super 2000 25 18 27 70,0 70,0

3 Di Benedetto A. Michelet A. Super 2000 50 50,0 50,0

4 Marasso M. Canuto M. Super 1600 12 8 22,5 42,5 42,5

5 Bosca A. Aresca R. R3C 3 37,5 40,5 40,5

6 Vedelago G. Quattrocchio D. N4 36 36,0 36,0

7 Bergo O. Brusati A. R3C 20 12 32,0 32,0

8 Lagana' F. Messina M. N4 30 30,0 30,0

9 Calleri G. Bevione F. R3C 12 18 30,0 30,0

10 Carosso F. Carosso A. Super 2000 27 27,0 27,0

11 Villa M. Celestini . Super 2000 27 27,0 27,0

12 Araldo J. Imerito R. Super 1600 15 12 27,0 27,0

13 Margaroli F. Conti M. Super 2000 25 25,0 25,0

14 Zivian A. Ceschino F. Super 2000 25 25,0 25,0

15 Rolando O. Goi M. R3C 24 24,0 24,0

16 Brega M. Biglieri C. Super 2000 22,5 22,5 22,5

17 Pelassa F. Marchesini A. R3C 22,5 22,5 22,5

18 Aragno F. Mondino M. Super 2000 18 18,0 18,0

19 Gulfi L. "Rogerone" Super 2000 18 18,0 18,0

20 Marasso M. Canuto M. Super 2000 18 18,0 18,0

21 Giudici A. Fatichi A. Super 2000 18 18,0 18,0
T
O
T
A
L
I

Coefficiente ->

1^ zona : Piemonte - Valle d'Aosta

Challenge di Zona Rally Nazionali 2011

Data ->

V
A
L
ID
I

P
u
n
ti

P
u
n
ti

P
u
n
ti

P
u
n
ti

P
u
n
ti

P
u
n
ti

P
u
n
ti

P
u
n
ti

 

P
o
siz
.

Calendario ->
Gara



22 Belli M. Castiglioni M. N4 16 16,0 16,0

23 Caffoni D. Genini M. R3C 15 15,0 15,0

24 Ferrarotti I. Fenoli M. R3C 15 15,0 15,0

25 Gianesini M. Fomiatti D. Super 1600 15 15,0 15,0

26 Peruccio S. Cerutti S. Super 2000 15 15,0 15,0

27 Mezzogori A. Baldini R. N 15 15,0 15,0

28 Lombardi M. Urban P. Super 2000 12 12,0 12,0

29 Pastore G. Tarrano M. Super 2000 8 4 12,0 12,0

31 Patera S. Passone R. R 12 12,0 12,0

32 Perino C. Cagnasso L. N4 12 12,0 12,0

33 Vola F. Culasso L. Super 1600 12 12,0 12,0

34 Caldaralo M. Beltrame L. R3C 10 10,0 10,0

35 Fugazzotto G. Guzzi G. Super 2000 10 10,0 10,0

36 Gianello S. Albini P. R 10 10,0 10,0

37 Gaspari N. Gaspari V. Super 1600 9 9,0 9,0

38 Murialdi M. Bennati S. Super 2000 3 6 9,0 9,0

39 Riccardi E. Contini A. N4 9 9,0 9,0

40 Bevacaqua G. Berutti N. A 9 9,0 9,0

41 Cogo G. Pieri L. S2000 8 8,0 8,0

42 Hoebling L. Siena T. Super 2000 8 8,0 8,0

43 Balduini G. Miletto L. R3C 6 6,0 6,0

44 Nicolini D. Carboni S. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

45 Tessa A. Tessa M. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

46 Torlasco A. Brega M. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

47 Bonzo G. Chiarle F. R 6 6,0 6,0

48 Andolfi F. Jr. Boero P. R3C 4 4,0 4,0

49 Lombardi M. Bianchetti F. Super 1600 4 4,0 4,0

50 Rissone R. Desole T. R3C 4 4,0 4,0

51 Grasso E. Chiarle F. R3C 3 3,0 3,0

52 Ciofolo N. Platti F. N 3 3,0 3,0

53 Pizio M. Simonini L. N3 2 2,0 2,0

54 Morra F. Barone M. R3C 2 2,0 2,0

55 Pelassa F. Eriglio A. N4 2 2,0 2,0

56 Pelassa M. Gulmini F. N3 2 2,0 2,0

57 Sebastianutti F. Dresti A. R3C 2 2,0 2,0

58 Beltrame G. Rosso A. N4 1,5 1,5 1,5



59 Trolese M. Passone R. A6 1,5 1,5 1,5

60 Venturello S. Pavone G. N 1,5 1,5 1,5

61 Gallo M. Guidetti T. A6 1 1,0 1,0

62 Perazzolo M. Reami G. Super 1600 1 1,0 1,0

63 Poggio F. Pennino E. Super 1600 1 1,0 1,0
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1-mag 22-mag 5-giu 19-giu 3-lug 17-lug 31-lug 2-ott

2 1,5 1 1,0 1,5 1,0 1,5 1

1° Conduttore 2° Conduttore Gruppo

1 Marasso M. Canuto M. Super 1600 12 9 13,5 34,5 34,5

2 Cantamessa L. Bollito L. Super 2000 13,5 13,5 27,0 27,0

3 Bocchio A. Mancini C. Super 2000 9 6 9 24,0 24,0

4 Bosca A. Aresca R. R 10,5 13,5 24,0 24,0

5 Bergo O. Brusati A. R 14 9 23,0 23,0

6 Araldo J. Imerito R. Super 1600 13,5 9 22,5 22,5

7 Calleri G. Bevione F. R 6 15 21,0 21,0

8 Filisetti R. A 15 6 21,0 21,0

9 Gianoglio A. Grimaldi F. N 15 6 21,0 21,0

10 Gallo M. Guidetti T. A 10 10 20,0 20,0

11 Rolando O. Goi M. R 20 20,0 20,0

12 Vedelago G. Quattrocchio D. N 20 20,0 20,0

13 Chapellu Y. Navillod L. A 18 18,0 18,0

14 Di Benedetto A. Michelet A. Super 2000 18 18,0 18,0

15 Tomassini D. Bizzocchi M. Super 1600 18 18,0 18,0

16 Lombardi M. Bianchetti F.a Super 1600 6 9 15,0 15,0

17 Pelassa F. Marchesini A. R 15 15,0 15,0

18 Riccardi E. Contini A. N 15 15,0 15,0

19 Tavelli G. A 6 9 15,0 15,0

20 Trolese M. Passone R. A 15 15,0 15,0

21 Venturello S. Pavone G. N 7,5 7,5 15,0 15,0
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22 Mezzogori A. Baldini R. N 15 15,0 15,0

23 Lagana' F. Messina M. N 14 14,0 14,0

24 Pizio M. Simonini L. N 4 10 14,0 14,0

25 Bevacqua R. Berutti N. Super 1600 4,5 3 6 13,5 13,5

26 Carosso F. Carosso A. Super 2000 13,5 13,5 13,5

27 Gianesini M. Fomiatti D. Super 1600 13,5 13,5 13,5

28 Motton A. Tappa E. A 13,5 13,5 13,5

29 Perocco A. Ballestrero M. N 7 6 13,0 13,0

30 Hoebling L. Siena T. Super 2000 12 12,0 12,0

31 Noussan C. Baravex T. A 12 12,0 12,0

32 Sabbadini A. Dalla Chiusa D. A 4,5 7 11,5 11,5

33 Mancini D. Gorletta I. A 3 5 3 11,0 11,0

34 Multari A. A 7 4 11,0 11,0

35 Beltrame G. Rosso A. N 10,5 10,5 10,5

36 Cillis F. Traversa A. A 10,5 10,5 10,5

37 Veronesi L. Zumella L. N 10,5 10,5 10,5

38 Ciofolo N. Platti F. N 10,5 10,5 10,5

39 Bonzo G. Chiarle F. R 10,5 10,5 10,5

40 Belli M. Castiglioni M. N 10 10,0 10,0

41 Pelassa F. Eriglio A. N 10 10,0 10,0

42 Rissone R. Desole T. R 10 10,0 10,0

43 Superina F. Zeffiretti E. N 10 10,0 10,0

44 Bausano G. A 9 9,0 9,0

45 Brega M. Biglieri C. Super 2000 9 9,0 9,0

46 Caffoni D. Genini M. R3C 9 9,0 9,0

47 Ferrarotti I. Fenoli M. R 9 9,0 9,0

48 Gaspari N. Gaspari V. Super 1600 9 9,0 9,0

49 Grasso Ezio M. Chiarle F. R 9 9,0 9,0

50 Margaroli F. Conti M. Super 2000 9 9,0 9,0

51 Mastrazzo F. Capitanio J. A 9 9,0 9,0

52 Nebiolo C. Zoia S. N 4,5 4,5 9,0 9,0

53 Nicolini D. Carboni S. Super 1600 9 9,0 9,0

54 Poratto S. Zoia S. A 9 9,0 9,0

55 Villa M. Celestini L. Super 2000 9 9,0 9,0

56 Vola F. Culasso L. Super 1600 9 9,0 9,0

57 Zivian A. Ceschino F. Super 2000 9 9,0 9,0



58 Durante M. Ciufoli A. Super 2000 8 8,0 8,0

59 Fontanone C. Bruno C. R 2 6 8,0 8,0

60 Martinod M. Villettaz S. Super 1600 8 8,0 8,0

61 Morra F. Barone M. R 8 8,0 8,0

62 Perino C. Cagnasso L. N 8 8,0 8,0

63 Stroppiana M. Zuccaro G. Super 1600 4 4 8,0 8,0

64 Vanzetto M. Sertori J. A 8 8,0 8,0

65 Holheimer J. Patzig R. A 7,5 7,5 7,5

66 Minella M. Alocco A. R 7,5 7,5 7,5

67 Pelgantini S. Malandra G. N 7,5 7,5 7,5

68 Vacchetto S. Corbani D. A 7,5 7,5 7,5

69 Cogni G. Mangiarotti D. R 7,5 7,5 7,5

70 Caletti M. Orio M. N 7 7,0 7,0

71 Mazzetti G. Landolina M. N 7 7,0 7,0

72 Aldeghi P. Parodi L. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

73 Aragno F. Mondino M. Super 2000 6 6,0 6,0

74 Camera I. Rigotti C. R 6 6,0 6,0

75 Candian L. Ionadi N. N 6 6,0 6,0

76 Casarone M. Marmo E. A 6 6,0 6,0

77 Coppi M. Rossello D. A 6 6,0 6,0

78 Cugnasco G. Saglietti G. R 6 6,0 6,0

79 Giudici A. Fatichi A. Super 2000 6 6,0 6,0

80 Gulfi L. "Rogerone" Super 2000 6 6,0 6,0

81 Marasso M. Canuto M. Super 2000 6 6,0 6,0

82 Murialdi M. Bennati S. Super 2000 3 3 6,0 6,0

83 Oliveto P. Minazzi M. N 2 4 6,0 6,0

84 Patera S. Passone R. R 6 6,0 6,0

85 Re A. Altomonte D. R 6 6,0 6,0

86 Ruffoni A. Tonati T. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

87 Salerno C. Dragonetti N. N 6 6,0 6,0

88 Sebastianutti F. Dresti A. R 6 6,0 6,0

89 Tessa A. Tessa M. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

90 Torlasco A. Brega M. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

91 Ventimiglia E. Caniggia L. A 6 6,0 6,0

92 Bertoni S. Caretti V. A 5 5,0 5,0

93 Cecchini M. Rossello D. N 5 5,0 5,0



94 Cerutti M. Mori L. N 5 5,0 5,0

95 Pastore G. Tarrano M. Super 2000 2 3 5,0 5,0

96 Toniazzo M. Corinaldesi P. N 5 5,0 5,0

97 Bellotti S. Ratnayake H. R 4,5 4,5 4,5

98 Castegnaro F. Corte V. N 4,5 4,5 4,5

99 Chiaudrero D. R 1,5 3 4,5 4,5

100 Lombardi M. Urban P. Super 2000 4,5 4,5 4,5

101 Lugano M. Pozzi A. A 3 1,5 4,5 4,5

102 Luison M. Valloggia B. Super 1600 4,5 4,5 4,5

103 Tardone C. Parodi S. R 4,5 4,5 4,5

104 Tesio F. Bruno R. A 4,5 4,5 4,5

105 Zenoni A. Pirotti S. R 4,5 4,5 4,5

106 Musso A. Bruzzese S. A 4,5 4,5 4,5

107 Scattolon G. Soncin F. R 4,5 4,5 4,5

108 Barchi R. Gulatieri I. N 4 4,0 4,0

109 Bouvier O. Carrucciu P. R 4 4,0 4,0

110 Caldaralo M. Beltrame L. R 4 4,0 4,0

111 Cogo G. Pieri L. Super 2000 4 4,0 4,0

112 Curulli A. Boagno E. A 4 4,0 4,0

113 Frassati F. Cogo E. S1600 4 4,0 4,0

114 Gianello D. Albini P. R 4 4,0 4,0

115 Ippolito D. Servetti E. N 4 4,0 4,0

116 Passeri I. Cuaz F. A 4 4,0 4,0

117 Perazzolo M. Reami G. Super 1600 4 4,0 4,0

118 Peruccio S. Cerutti S. Super 2000 4 4,0 4,0

119 Poggio F. Pennino E. Super 1600 4 4,0 4,0

120 Vineis F. Mosca L. R 4 4,0 4,0

121 Andolfi F. Jr. Boero P. R 3 3,0 3,0

122 Balduini G. Miletto L. R 3 3,0 3,0

123 Berlese N. Grossi R. N 3 3,0 3,0

124 Canna L. Calori A. N4 3 3,0 3,0

125 Ferri L. Romeo M. N3 3 3,0 3,0

126 Fugazzotto G. Guzzi G. Super 2000 3 3,0 3,0

127 Galliano L. Marocco D. R 3 3,0 3,0

128 Martellini M. Rizzato C. R 3 3,0 3,0

129 Pecchenino F. Cossetta C. N 3 3,0 3,0



130 Pelassa M. Gulmini F. N 3 3,0 3,0

131 Rodili M. Civelli S. Super 1600 3 3,0 3,0

132 Scaglione G. Icardi M. A 3 3,0 3,0

133 Serone L. Barbonaglia  M. A 3 3,0 3,0

134 Spazzianelli F. Amerio M. N 3 3,0 3,0

135 Verna G. Di Mare E. R 3 3,0 3,0

136 Vola R. Montaldo U . Super 1600 3 3,0 3,0

137 Freccero S. Lasio A. A 3 3,0 3,0

138 Bertini D. Rasoira F. N 3 3,0 3,0

139 Cobbe L. Bigazzi D. N 2 2,0 2,0

140 D'Agostino G. Calabro' T. Super 1600 2 2,0 2,0

141 De Marco P. Ciocca M. A 2 2,0 2,0

142 Filisetti S. Spadone M. A0 2 2,0 2,0

143 Foglietti M. Ghisleri G. Super 1600 2 2,0 2,0

144 Lanza G. Leone D. N 2 2,0 2,0

145 Lombardi A. Rossi P. Super 1600 2 2,0 2,0

146 Tonelli S. Bianchini A. R 2 2,0 2,0

147 Valsesia A. Poletti C. R 2 2,0 2,0

148 Zigliani R. Zigliani L. R 2 2,0 2,0

149 Donato D. Culasso L. N 1,5 1,5 1,5

150 Gramendola M. Bodda M. Super 2000 1,5 1,5 1,5

151 Marazzato G. Roccati D. N 1,5 1,5 1,5

152 Montanaro A. Avidano P: R 1,5 1,5 1,5

153 Sacco D. Vigna M. N 1,5 1,5 1,5

154 Belforti E. Casero G. N 1,5 1,5 1,5

155 Cobbe L. Bigazzi D. R 1,5 1,5 1,5

156 "Asia" Gallotti S. R 1 1,0 1,0

157 "Bosco" Marchinetti M. A 1 1,0 1,0

158 Bianchetti G. Bianchetti A. R 1 1,0 1,0

159 Gastone B. Vanelli M. R 1 1,0 1,0

160 Martinoli G. Bisetii G. N 1 1,0 1,0

161 Passera D. Andriulo D. N 1 1,0 1,0

162 Perin M. Costa R. N 1 1,0 1,0

163 Pistone D. Giovenale E. A 1 1,0 1,0

164 Recrosio G. Crivellaro R. A 1 1,0 1,0

165 Roggia F. Garavaglia P. Super 1600 1 1,0 1,0
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19-mar 3-apr 17-apr 5-giu 12-giu 26-giu 10-lug 11-set 18-set 25-set 23-ott

1 1,5 2 1 2 1,5 1 1 1 2 2

1° Conduttore 2° Conduttore Classe

1 Gamba M. Inglesi E. Super 2000 37,5 25 62,5 62,5

2 Bondioni T. Panteghini G. R 50 50,0 50,0

3 Di Benedetto Alfonso Michelet A. Super 2000 50 50,0 50,0

4 Storace D. R 12 20 12 6 38,0 50,0

5 Pisi A. Cadore F. Super 2000 37,5 37,5 37,5

6 Niboli L. Piardi M. Super 2000 36 36,0 36,0

7 Vescovi R. Guzzi G. R 36 36,0 36,0

8 Andolfi F. Boero P. R 15 16 1,5 32,5 32,5

9 Calleri G. Bevione F. R 10 22,5 32,5 32,5

10 Bettini F. Acri L. R 30 30,0 30,0

11 Gasperetti F. Ferrari F. R 30 30,0 30,0

12 Ameglio D. Marinotto M. Super 1600 27 27,0 27,0

13 Freguglia G. Falzone G. Super 2000 27 27,0 27,0

14 Antonelli G. Botticini S. Super 2000 25 25,0 25,0

15 De Micheli M. Michi D. S2000 25 25,0 25,0

16 Mezzogori A. Baldini R. N 6 16 3 25,0 25,0

17 Depau Marco Bonato C. Super 2000 24 24,0 24,0

18 Pasquali R. Pasquali R. R 24 24,0 24,0

19 Sciessere E. Alerossi Super 1600 22,5 22,5 22,5

20 Vedelago G. Quattrocchio D. N 20 20,0 20,0

21 Bossalini E. Mangiarotti D. Super 2000 18 18,0 18,0
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22 Maran V. Maran L. Super 2000 18 18,0 18,0

23 Pinzano C. Zegna M. R3 18 18,0 18,0

24 Sala A. Florean F. S2000 18 18,0 18,0

25 Reduzzi D. Desole T. Super 2000 18 18,0 18,0

26 Colombi M. Turati M. Super 2000 15 15,0 15,0

27 Manzini C. Lucchi M. Super 2000 15 15,0 15,0

28 Roveta A. Foggia L. R 15 15,0 15,0

29 Spataro A. Marchetti M. R 15 15,0 15,0

30 Depau Marco Bonato C. Super 1600 12 12,0 12,0

31 Grassano P. A 8 4 12,0 12,0

32 Marchetti A. Scalmani M. Super 2000 12 12,0 12,0

33 Roncoroni M. Brusadelli P. R 12 12,0 12,0

34 Vallisari F. Danese M. R 12 12,0 12,0

35 Zanetti G. Bergonzi M. Super 2000 12 12,0 12,0

36 Destefani M. Gentilotti M. Super 1600 10 10,0 10,0

37 Di Palma G. "Cobra" N 10 10,0 10,0

38 Margaroli F. Dresti A. R 9 9,0 9,0

39 Tarantino P. Colombo F. Super 1600 9 9,0 9,0

40 Comini P. Fascio A. Super 1600 8 8,0 8,0

41 Ferrari P. Montagna A. Super 1600 8 8,0 8,0

42 Garra L. Torterolo M. R 8 8,0 8,0

43 Lancini N. Mazzilli L. Super 1600 8 8,0 8,0

44 Roggiani L. Ruggeri R. R 6 1 7,0 7,0

45 Bizzozero D. Tosetto D. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

46 Zilocchi G. Bracchi E. R 6 6,0 6,0

47 Morra F. Cavallotto A. R 4 4,0 4,0

48 Tosini L. Polonioli M. R 4 4,0 4,0

49 Pulvirenti A. Gangi F. Super 1600 4 4,0 4,0

50 Grezzini M. Bergonzi M. N 4 4,0 4,0

51 Calabrini A. Verdelli M. R 3 3,0 3,0

52 Bruschetta A. Bardini J. R 2 2,0 2,0

53 Ciofolo N. Platti F. N 2 2,0 2,0

54 Lozza E. Fiorendi A. R 2 2,0 2,0

55 Vistalli D. Algarotti E. Super 1600 2 2,0 2,0

56 Zanini U. Bortolotti F. N 2 2,0 2,0

57 Caffoni D. Oliveto P. N 1,5 1,5 1,5



58 Pasquini I. Garavaglia P. Super 1600 1 1,0 1,0

59 Doberti P. Camera S. Super 1600 1 1,0 1,0
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19-mar 3-apr 17-apr 5-giu 12-giu 26-giu 10-lug 11-set 18-set 25-set 23-ott

1 1,5 2 1 2 1,5 1,0 1,0 2 2 2

1° Conduttore 2° Conduttore Classe

1 Grassano P. A 10 13,5 9 9 41,5 41,5

2 Mezzogori A. Baldini R. N 10 14 13,5 37,5 37,5

3 Storace D. R 6 6 10 4,5 21,5 26,5

4 Gamba M. Inglesi E. Super 2000 13,5 9 22,5 22,5

5 Manzini C. Lucchi M. Super 2000 18 4 22,0 22,0

6 Morabito S. Galvan T. A 12 9 21,0 21,0

7 Vedelago G. Quattrocchio D. N 20 20,0 20,0

8 Vescovi R. Guzzi G. R 20 20,0 20,0

9 Andolfi F. Boero P. R 9 6 3 18,0 18,0

10 Aldeghi P. Parodi L. Super 1600 18 18,0 18,0

11 Bondioni T. Panteghini G. R 18 18,0 18,0

12 Comini P. Fascio A. Super 1600 18 18,0 18,0

13 Di Benedetto Alfonso Michelet A. Super 2000 18 18,0 18,0

14 Quaglia L. Grimaldi F. A 18 18,0 18,0

15 Grezzini M. Bergonzi M. N 18 18,0 18,0

16 Calleri G. Bevione F. R 4 13,5 17,5 17,5

17 Niboli L. Piardi M. Super 2000 4,5 12 16,5 16,5

18 Caffoni D. Oliveto P. N 15 15,0 15,0

19 Roggiani L. Ruggeri R. R 10 5 15,0 15,0

20 Spataro A. Marchetti M. R 15 0 15,0 15,0

21 Gasperetti F. Ferrari F. R 14 14,0 14,0
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22 Ameglio D. Marinotto M. Super 1600 13,5 13,5 13,5

23 Ardusso R. Panaro S. A 13,5 13,5 13,5

24 Sciessere E. Alerossi Super 1600 13,5 13,5 13,5

25 Bettini F. Acri L. R 12 12,0 12,0

26 Depau Marco Bonato C. Super 2000 12 12,0 12,0

27 Scotto M. Molinelli N. Super 1600 12 12,0 12,0

28 Zanini U. Bortolotti F. N 12 12,0 12,0

29 Cominelli I. Lenzi M. N 10,5 10,5 10,5

30 Roncoroni M. Brusadelli P. R 10,5 10,5 10,5

31 Cairoli M. Grigis M. N 10 10,0 10,0

32 Di Palma G. "Cobra" N 10 10,0 10,0

33 Lagana' F. Messina M. N 10 10,0 10,0

34 Zilocchi G. Bracchi E. R 10 10,0 10,0

35 Garra L. Torterolo M. R 8 1,5 9,5 9,5

36 Antonelli G. Botticini S. Super 2000 9 9,0 9,0

37 Bizzozero D. Tosetto D. Super 1600 9 9,0 9,0

38 Cilio N. A 9 9,0 9,0

39 Depau Marco Bonato C. Super 1600 9 9,0 9,0

40 Destefani M. Gentilotti M. Super 1600 9 9,0 9,0

41 Freguglia G. Falzone G. Super 2000 9 9,0 9,0

42 Lancini N. Mazzilli L. Super 1600 9 9,0 9,0

43 Leporace S. Corbisero N. N 9 9,0 9,0

44 Pinzano C. Zegna M. R3 9 9,0 9,0

45 Pulvirenti A. Gangi F. Super 1600 9 9,0 9,0

46 Acerbis G. Frezzato A. Super 2000 3 5 8,0 8,0

47 Barchi R. Gualtieri I. N 8 8,0 8,0

48 Biggi A. Zanardi M. Super 1600 8 8,0 8,0

49 Bruschetta A. Bardini J. R 4 4 8,0 8,0

50 Fontana L. Casazza R. Super 2000 8 8,0 8,0

51 Pasquali R. Pasquali R. R 8 8,0 8,0

52 Zappia M. Ghezzi N. A 8 8,0 8,0

53 Baruzzi D. Gelmini B. N 8 8,0 8,0

54 Margaroli F. Dresti A. R 7,5 7,5 7,5

55 Rocca D. Brovelli E. N 7,5 7,5 7,5

56 Ciofolo N. Platti F. N 7 7,0 7,0

57 Guagnini A. Re J. N 7 7,0 7,0



58 Lozza E. Fiorendi A. R 7 7,0 7,0

59 Marangon S. Biraghi C. N 7 7,0 7,0

60 Multari A. Brizzolara R. A 7 7,0 7,0

61 Tosini L. Polonioli M. R 7 7,0 7,0

62 Bossalini E. Mangiarotti D. Super 2000 6 6,0 6,0

63 Calabrini A. Verdelli M. R 6 6,0 6,0

64 Ferrari P. Montagna A. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

65 Levratto M. Rodino R. A 6 6,0 6,0

66 Malnati A. Incendi C. A 6 6,0 6,0

67 Manna F. Manna D. A 6 6,0 6,0

68 Maran V. Maran L. Super 2000 6 6,0 6,0

69 Massolino R. Bolla M. N 6 6,0 6,0

70 Mastrazzo F. Capitanio J. A 6 6,0 6,0

71 Mazzetti G. Landolina M. N 6 6,0 6,0

72 Morra F. Cavallotto A. R 6 6,0 6,0

73 Reduzzi D. Desole T. Super 2000 6 6,0 6,0

74 Rodili M. Civelli S. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

75 Roveta A. Foggia L. R 6 6,0 6,0

76 Tarantino P. Colombo F. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

77 Vistalli D. Algarotti E. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

78 Zucconi A. Caniggia L. A 6 6,0 6,0

79 Doberti P. Camera S. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

80 Mendeni G. Maifredini G N 6 6,0 6,0

81 Bianchin L. Patrone F. N 5 5,0 5,0

82 Bosano S. Maggi P. A 5 5,0 5,0

83 Marini A. Zambetti R. N 5 5,0 5,0

84 Toninelli W. Tomasi C. N 5 5,0 5,0

85 Amerio R. Piovano E. N 4,5 4,5 4,5

86 Besozzi M. Rappoldi A. A 4,5 4,5 4,5

87 Canuto Daniele Roman M. A 4,5 4,5 4,5

88 Guzzi M. Buffon R. N 4,5 4,5 4,5

89 Lombardi M. Urban P. Super 1600 4,5 4,5 4,5

90 Pisi A. Cadore F. Super 2000 4,5 4,5 4,5

91 Sassano M. R 4,5 4,5 4,5

92 Frattini M. Boldetti G. N 4,5 4,5 4,5

93 Balzi M. Cuter F. N 4 4,0 4,0



94 Bevacqua G. Berutti N. Super 1600 4 4,0 4,0

95 Bodini M. Di Lauro M. Super 1600 2 2 4,0 4,0

96 Caldaralo M. Tronconi F. R 4 4,0 4,0

97 Carminati M. Carminati M. A 4 4,0 4,0

98 Colombi M. Turati M. Super 2000 4 4,0 4,0

99 Ippolito D. Servetti E. N 4 4,0 4,0

100 Lanza G. Banaudi B. N 4 4,0 4,0

101 Mangiarotti M. Pisati D. N 4 4,0 4,0

102 Paggini C. Ravano A. A 4 4,0 4,0

103 Pasquini I. Garavaglia P. Super 1600 4 4,0 4,0

104 Pesimena M. Gerevni S. A 4 4,0 4,0

105 Vallisari F. Danese M. R 4 4,0 4,0

106 Aragno E. Diamanti I. Super 1600 4 4,0 4,0

107 Giacomini R. Pagliuca P. N 4 4,0 4,0

108 Petracca M. Migliore P. R 3 3,0 3,0

109 Abram P. Ambrosini F. Super 1600 3 3,0 3,0

110 Baccega S. Doglio N. Super 1600 3 3,0 3,0

111 Bizzozero D. Fusetti M. R 3 3,0 3,0

112 De Micheli M. Michi D. S2000 3 3,0 3,0

113 Favaro G. "Lady Tuning" N 3 3,0 3,0

114 Gaggero T. Sale I. A 3 3,0 3,0

115 Guastavino M. Briano M. N 3 3,0 3,0

116 Marchetti A. Scalmani M. Super 2000 3 3,0 3,0

117 Orsi M. Sandri S. A 3 3,0 3,0

118 Ortelli M. Della Pona A. R 3 3,0 3,0

119 Parmeggiani P. Granai L. Super 1600 3 3,0 3,0

120 Previati P. Barazzetti A. R 3 3,0 3,0

121 Salanitri I. Lotti L. A 3 3,0 3,0

122 Salgaro L. Sossella R. N 3 3,0 3,0

123 Terranova D. Giuliani M. N 3 3,0 3,0

124 Vimercati C. Vimercati A. A 3 3,0 3,0

125 Visconti F. Castelli C. N 3 3,0 3,0

126 Zanetti G. Bergonzi M. Super 2000 3 3,0 3,0

127 Zicari F. Rasoira F. A 3 3,0 3,0

128 Verna G. Dimare E. R 2 2,0 2,0

129 Accinelli G. Lertora V. N 2 2,0 2,0



130 Avogadri F. Bariani L. A 2 2,0 2,0

131 Bettoni M. Marchesini A. R 2 2,0 2,0

132 Casanova D. Caponetto D. N 2 2,0 2,0

133 Comendulli P. Calori A. N 2 2,0 2,0

134 Cortinovis A. Benigno D. R 2 2,0 2,0

135 Fanti S. Trentini M. Super 2000 2 2,0 2,0

136 Gotti P. Grigis M. Super 2000 2 2,0 2,0

137 Mirandola A. Boni M. A 2 2,0 2,0

138 Novaglio N. Gelmini B. R 2 2,0 2,0

139 Pagnozzi N. Abatecola G. N 2 2,0 2,0

140 Ugo F. Mattoda A. A 2 2,0 2,0

141 Zigliani L. Tognolini A. R 2 2,0 2,0

142 Balbi N. Carli P. Super 1600 1,5 1,5 1,5

143 Balbis G. Floccia G. A 1,5 1,5 1,5

144 Berlese N. Malinarich G. N 1,5 1,5 1,5

145 Campus E. Masola V. A 1,5 1,5 1,5

146 Colombini D. Mansueti I. R 1,5 1,5 1,5

147 Moreno M. Demonte A. Super 2000 1,5 1,5 1,5

148 Pulici M. Pulici G. N 1,5 1,5 1,5

149 Ghisolfo F. Cerisola F. R 1 1,0 1,0

150 Arici M. Cortinovis F. Super 2000 1 1,0 1,0

151 Arrigoni M. Arrigoni L. N 1 1,0 1,0

152 Bertini D. Bertini M. N 1 1,0 1,0

153 Ferrero F. Turco E. A 1 1,0 1,0

154 Nicoli C. Guglieri A. N 1 1,0 1,0

155 Papa L. Lucini L. A 1 1,0 1,0

156 Pasetto O. Brunetti B. R 1 1,0 1,0

157 Sala A. Florean F. S2000 1 1,0 1,0

158 Spiga A. Molinello R. A 1 1,0 1,0

159 Tiramani C. Chimenti P. R 1 1,0 1,0

160 Tumolo S. Tripi L. N 1 1,0 1,0
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20-mar 3-apr 8-mag 29-mag 19-giu 26-giu 31-lug 4-set 18-set 2-ott 2-ott 16-ott

1,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 1,0 2,0 1,0 1,5 2,0 1,0 2,0 1,5

1° Conduttore 2° Conduttore Classe

1 Aghini A. Cerrai M. Super 2000 50 50 50

2 Bianco E. Pollet R. Super 2000 50 20 70 50

3 Zecchin E. Vettoretti N. Super 2000 37,5 37,5 37,5

4 Batistini D. Pinelli F. Super 2000 36 36 36

5 Bernardelli M. Romei G. Super 2000 36 36 36

6 Scopel R. De Marco A. Super 1600 24 10 34 34

7 Dettori D. Pisano C. Super 2000 30 30 30

8 Lagana' F. Guzzardi F. N 30 30 30

9 Medici D. De Luis D. Super 1600 30 30 30

10 Arbetti E. Zantedeschi F. Super 2000 27 27 27

11 Gianesini M Solari F. Super 2000 25 25 25

12 Smiderle A. Favaro E. Suoer 2000 25 25 25

13 De Cecco C. Barigelli A. Super 2000 25 25 25

14 Ferrarotti I. Fenoli M. R 24 24 24

15 Ricci L. Pfister C. N 24 24 24

16 Dal Ponte A. Cracco C. Super 1600 22,5 22,5 22,5

17 Baldacci L. Biordi A. N 20 20 20

18 Mede' G. Bertasini H. Super 1600 20 20 20

19 Tagliapietra F. Turatti G. R 16 4 20 20

20 Bravi F. Bertoldi E. Super 1600 18 18 18

21 Giacomelli S. Orian F. Super 2000 18 18 18
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22 Leoni F. Valmassoi P. Super 2000 18 18 18

23 Vellani R. Amadori L. Super 2000 36 50 86 18

24 Toffoli V. Coletti G. Super 2000 18 18 18

25 Ceccoli D. Mirabella M. N 16 16 16

26 Asnaghi M. Castelli M. R 15 15 15

27 Bossalini E. Mangiarotti D. Super 2000 15 15 15

28 Piazza L. Grande M. R 15 15 15

29 Zannier M. Budoia A. Super 1600 15 15 15

30 Soravia L. Pais de Libera R. N 5 8 13 13

31 Bresolin E. Gastaldello E. Super 2000 12 12 12

32 Campani M. Benedetti D. Super 1600 2 16 18 12

33 Cesa M. Rossi L. R 12 12 12

34 Fiorese P. Zannoni F. N 12 12 12

35 Tiramani M. Zanini P. Super 2000 12 12 12

36 Vitali D. Musselli I. Super 1600 12 12 12

37 Signor M. Bernardi P. R 12 12 12

38 Carella A. Riolfo I. R 10 10 10

39 Boria G. Furlan E. Super 1600 10 10 10

40 Pontiggia A. Cussigh M. R 9 9 9

41 "Brik" Cussigh M. R 8 8 8

42 Belli M. Castiglioni D. N 8 8 8

43 Pascolani L. Galesi M. Super 2000 8 8 8

44 Zille E. Zille A. N 8 8 8

45 Dapra' M. Andrian F. Super 1600 6 6 6

46 Nicoli M. Grisanti M. N 6 6 6

47 Righetti R. Stizzoli M. Super 1600 6 6 6

48 Feragotto A. Osvaldini A. Super 2000 6 6 6

49 Martinis F. R 4 1 5 5

50 Tronconi P. Bosio G. Super 1600 4 4 4

51 Marchiol M. Solda' G. N 4 4 4

52 Dal Ben M Corso C. R 3 3 3

53 Babuin D. Gaio S. R 2 2 2

54 Bettega A. Scattolin S. R 2 2 2

55 Tramelli A. Boselli D. N 2 2 2

56 Doretto M. Dal Col N 2 2 2

57 Tacchella M. Zullo C. Super 1600 1,5 1,5 1,5



58 Penserini P. Super 1600 1 1 1

59 Tinaburri A. Tedeschi R. N 1 1 1
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20-mar 3-apr 8-mag 29-mag 19-giu 26-giu 31-lug 4-set 18-set 2-ott 2-ott 16-ott

1,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 1,0 2,0 1,0 1,5 2,0 1,0 2,0 1,5

1° Conduttore 2° Conduttore Classe

1 Moscatelli L. Re J. A 9 13,5 18 6 46,5 37,5

2 Soravia L. Pais de Libera R. N 15 7 10 32 32

3 Martinis F. R 18 6 24 24

4 Belli M. Castiglioni D. N 20 20 20

5 Campani M. Benedetti D. Super 1600 8 12 20 20

6 Ferrarotti I. Fenoli M. R 20 20 20

7 Lagana' F. Guzzardi F. N 20 20 20

8 Ricci L. Pfister C. N 20 20 20

9 Tagliapietra F. Turatti G. R 20 14 34 20

10 Aghini A. Cerrai M. Super 2000 18 18 18

11 Bassetto R. Da Ros M. A 18 18 18

12 Bianco E. Pollet R. Super 2000 18 18 18

13 Gubertini C. Fabbian S. N 14 4 18 18

14 Medici  D. De Luis D. Super 1600 18 18 18

15 Scopel R. De Marco A. Super 1600 18 18 18

16 Piazza L. Grande M. R 15 15 15

17 Finotti E. Turatti M. A 1,5 4 9 14,5 14,5

18 Baldacci L. Biordi A. N 14 14 14

19 Carraro M. Silotto D. R 14 14 14

20 Nicoli M. Grisanti M. N 14 14 14

21 Dal Ponte A. Cracco C. Super 1600 13,5 13,5 13,5
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22 Zecchin E. Vettoretti N. Super 2000 13,5 13,5 13,5

23 Batistini D. Pinelli F. Super 2000 12 12 12

24 Bettega A. Scattolin S. R 12 12 12

25 Dapra' M. Andrian F. Super 1600 6 6 12 12

26 Fontani A. Pettorelli A. A 12 12 12

27 Garbin A. Stella D. A 12 12 12

28 Mede' G. Bertasini H. Super 1600 12 12 12

29 Vellani R. Amadori L. Super 2000 12 12 12

30 Cesa M. Rossi L. R 10,5 10,5 10,5

31 Pozza F. Ottaviani V. N 10,5 10,5 10,5

32 Asnaghi M. Castelli M. R 10 10 10

33 Balbo L Rocca P. R 10 10 10

34 Bonfatti L. Super 1600 4 6 10 10

35 Caldart D. Caldart C. N 10 10 10

36 Ceccoli D. Mirabella M. N 10 10 10

37 Fiorese P. Zannoni F. N 10 10 10

38 Giovani G. Aldini G. N 10 10 10

39 Tassone M. Grimaldi F. R 10 10 10

40 Arbetti E. Zantedeschi F. Super 2000 9 9 9

41 Bravi F. Bertoldi E. Super 1600 9 9 9

42 Doretto M. Dal Col D. A 9 9 9

43 Pra' F. Turco F.-Mastella A 9 9 9

44 Righetti R. Stizzoli M. Super 1600 9 9 9

45 Smiderle A. Favaro E. Suoer 2000 9 9 9

46 Vitali D. Musselli I. Super 1600 9 9 9

47 Zannier M. Budoia A. Super 1600 9 9 9

48 De Cecco C. Barigelli A. Super 2000 9 9 9

49 Signor M. Bernardi P. R 9 9 9

50  Costenaro G. Dinale C. R 8 8 8

51 Basso A. Puppato A. A 8 8 8

52 Bouvier O. Carrucciu P. R 8 8 8

53 Dettori D. Pisano C. Super 2000 8 8 8

54 Giambartolomei G. Marcucci M R 8 8 8

55 Marchiol M. Solda G. N 1 7 8 8

56 Mattana C. Macori E. R 6 4 10 8

57 Palmieri M. Vellutini Y. A 8 8 8



58 Patti G. Salvo D. Super 2000 8 8 8

59 Penserini P. Benassi L. Super 1600 8 8 8

60 Uliana A. Costantin C. N 8 8 8

61 Zille E. Zille A. N 8 8 8

62 Zorra A. Carbognani F. N 8 8 8

63 Bernardi C. Muccini V. N 7,5 7,5 7,5

64 Pontiggia A. Cussigh M. R 7,5 7,5 7,5

65 "Brik" Cussigh M. R 7 7 7

66 Terpin C. Ierman S. R 2 5 7 7

67 Tumolo S. Tripi L. N 4,5 2 6,5 6,5

68 Arati F. Boni V. N 6 6 6

69 Beschi G. Bonazzoli G. N 6 6 6

70 Bresolin E. Gastaldello E. Super 2000 6 6 6

71 Chiesura M. Lovisa S N 3 3 6 6

72 Chiodin C. Solda' G N 6 6 6

73 Dal Ben M Corso C. R 6 6 6

74 Defilippi D. Fraschia R. R 6 6 6

75 Fiora F. Angeli A. A 6 6 6

76 Giacomelli S. Orian F. Super 2000 6 6 6

77 Matiz A. Pittino C. N 6 6 6

78 Perin D. Budoia A. Super 1600 6 6 6

79 Sacchetto S. Cecchinato R. A 6 6 6

80 Sandrin A. De Col D R 6 6 6

81 Tinaburri G. Salmistraro M. A 6 6 6

82 Tronconi P. Bosio G. Super 1600 6 6 6

83 Boria G. Furlan E. Super 1600 6 6 6

84 Toffoli V. Coletti G. Super 2000 6 6 6

85 Comendulli P. Zuccotto A. N 1,5 4 5,5 5,5

86 Babuin D. Gaio S. R 5 5 5

87 Bancher M. Nicolai A. N 5 5 5

88 Doretto M. Da Col D. N 5 5 5

89 Comunian M. Modolo D. A 4,5 4,5 4,5

90 Lozza E. Fiorendi A. R 4,5 4,5 4,5

91 Tacchella M. Zullo C. Super 1600 4,5 4,5 4,5

92 Buscone G. Altafin G. Super 2000 4 4 4

93 Galeazzi F. Giorgio S. Super 1600 4 4 4



94 Gentilini V. Marchi G. Super 2000 4 4 4

95 Gubertini C. Fabbian S. Super 1600 4 4 4

96 Guerra L. Urbinati N. N 4 4 4

97 Palazzi G. Ricci S. R 4 4 4

98 Patt S. Doglio N. R 4 4 4

99 Strambi M. Crosilla S. R 4 4 4

100 Tedeschi R. Filippini R. A 4 4 4

101 Miranda M. Turco M. Super 1600 4 4 4

102 Graffi S. Ceretti M. A 4 4 4

103 Ferragotto A. Osvaldini A. N 4 4 4

104 Paronuzzi S. Palomo M. N 4 4 4

105 Bau' R. Cerato S. A 3 3 3

106 Costi E. Ialungo A. Super 1600 3 0 3 3

107 Gandola Y. Pisati D. N 3 3 3

108 Gottardi G. Ottaviani V. Super 1600 3 3 3

109 Papa L. Sangalli L. A 3 3 3

110 Rampazzo R. Segato R R 3 3 3

111 Sandel F. Simioni R. R 3 3 3

112 Zadra R. Mattivi V. A 3 3 3

113 Toniutti M. Meneano R. Super 1600 3 3 3

114 Sansonetto G. Bars L. R 3 3 3

115 Costa C. Zanotti S. N 2 2 2

116 Costi L. Aldini M. R 2 2 2

117 D'Arcio' L. Prete D. N 2 2 2

118 Ferrari C. Conte L. R 2 2 2

119 Marangon A. Darisi M N 2 2 2

120 Modugno M. N 2 2 2

121 Peruch S. Budoia A. N 2 2 2

122 Rocchieri F. Li Greci C. R 2 2 2

123 Scalabrin M. Corso C. A 2 2 2

124 Martinelli A. Crosilla S. R 2 2 2

125 D'Orlando D. Gallato Ronda N Super 1600 1,5 1,5 1,5

126 Gentilini V. Marchi G. R 1,5 1,5 1,5

127 Ferrazzi M. Croda D. A 1 1 1

128 Paris A. Savi M. R 1 1 1

129 Michieletto A. Scipionato A. N 1 1 1



130 Bigot A. Di Giusto A. R 1 1 1
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27-feb 27-mar 10-apr 29-mag 26-giu 24-lug 4-set 16-ott

1,0 2,0 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0

1° Conduttore 2° Conduttore Classe

1 Danesi M. Rosignoli I. Super 2000 37,5 15 52,5 52,5

2 Moricci P. Garavaldi P. N 18 22,5 12 52,5 52,5

3 Pierotti L. Milli N R 18 15 18 51 51

4 Batistini D. Pinelli F. R 50 50 50

5 Michelini R. Perna M Super 2000 25 25 50 50

6 Bettini F. Acri L. R 30 10 40 40

7 Tuo C. Casalini A. R 36 36 36

8 Vescovi R. Guzzi C. R 1 16 15 32 32

9 De Micheli M. Michi D. Super 2000 27 27 27

10 Batistini D. Pinelli F. Super 2000 25 25 25

11 Bizzarri S. Innocenti J. R 25 25 25

12 Santini F. Brugiati P. R 24 24 24

13 Longagnani S. Ciucci G. Super 1600 20 20 20

14 Senigagliesi C. Morganti G. Super 2000 18 18 18

15 Lucchesi G. Ghilardi T Super 2000 18 18 18

16 Giannecchini J Mazzanti F. S1600 2 4 9 15 15

17 Pinelli F. De Mari D. R 15 15 15

18 Rovatti M. Spaccasassi S. R 15 15 15

19 Pucci L. Natucci F. N 2 12 14 14

20 Caldani N. Bioletti C. Super 2000 12 12 12

21 Gori A. Pacini L. N 12 12 12
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22 Nannini. F Sichi E. N 12 12 12

23 Lenci  M. Spinetti L. Super 2000 12 12 12

24 Campedelli S. Fappani D R 10 10 10

25 Catelani V. Gazze' N 10 10 10

26 Gasperetti F. Ferrari F. R 10 10 10

27 Borghi S. Alfieri E. R 8 8 8

28 Nannini F. Pecchioli S. Super 1600 8 8 8

29 Perna A. Cesaretti M. N 8 8 8

30 Salvetti R. Carmignani L. Super 1600 8 8 8

31 Cecchettini L. Ciucci G. R 2 6 8 8

32 Simonetti A. Celli R. R 8 8 8

33 Braccini M Sassonia A. A 6 6 6

34 Cianciolo M. Mallegni D. Super 1600 6 6 6

35 Giannini M. Tredici F. R 6 6 6

36 Signorini N. Marraccini L. N 6 6 6

37 Federighi M. Bertuccelli M. R 4 4 4

38 Giannini M. Solari R. Super 2000 4 4 4

39 Paolinelli N. Rombi A. Super 1600 4 4 4

40 Gaddini Innocenti J. R 4 4 4

41 Cavalieri N. Bazzani N Super 2000 3 3 3

42 Bettarini B. Bernardi V. R 2 2 2

43 Della Nina M Castiglioni D. Super 1600 2 2 2

44 Volpi A. Riterini F. R 1,5 1,5 1,5

45 Fiore N. Bacci S. R 1 1 1

46 Miedico L. Baruzzi E. R 1 1 1

47 Tognozzi G Martinelli S. R 1 1 1
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27-feb 27-mar 10-apr 29-mag 26-giu 24-lug 4-set 16-ott

1,0 2,0 1,0 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0

1° Conduttore 2° Conduttore Classe

1 Pierotti L. Milli N R 10 7 15 32 32

2 Giannecchini J Mazzanti F. S1600 6 12 13,5 31,5 31,5

3 Moricci P. Garavaldi P. N 10 15 25 25

4 Vescovi R. Guzzi C. R 3 6 4,5 10 23,5 23,5

5 Perna A. Cesaretti M. N 7 14 21 21

6 Batistini D. Pinelli F. R 20 20 20

7 Nannini. F Sichi E. N 20 20 20

8 Bettini F. Acri L. R 10 9 19 19

9 Nocentini A. A 9 10 19 19

10 Pucci L. Natucci F. N 4 10,5 4 18,5 18,5

11 Longagnani S. Ciucci G. Super 1600 18 18 18

12 Rossi F. Rossi M. A 18 18 18

13 Michelini R. Perna M Super 2000 9 9 18 18

14 Oliani E. A 10,5 5 15,5 15,5

15 Braccini M Sassonia A. A 15 15 15

16 Tuo P. Casalini A. R 14 14 14

17 Danesi M. Rosignoli I. Super 2000 13,5 13,5 13,5

18 Giannini M. Tredici F. R 5 6 2 13 13

19 D'Alessandro A. Mariconi M. A 6 7 13 13

20 Angilletta N. Berni N. N 2 6 4,5 12,5 12,5

21 Taccini P. Ori M. A 12 12 12
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22 Signorini N. Marraccini L. N 5 7 12 12

23 Volpi A. Riterini F. R 3 7,5 10,5 10,5

24 Pinelli F. Denari D. R 10,5 10,5 10,5

25 Bizzarri S. Innocenti J. R 10 10 10

26 Pieragnoli M. Cavaciocchi J. A 10 10 10

27 Catelani V. Gazze' N 10 10 10

28 Dini M. Quirici M. N 10 10 10

29 Fenucchi C. Violante S. A 10 10 10

30 Iacomini G. Cozzani D. N 10 10 10

31 Nannini F. Pecchioli S. Super 1600 9 9 9

32 Campanaro D Giusti N. R 6 3 9 9

33 Casci G. Ferrari A. N 1 8 9 9

34 Cianciolo M. Mallegni D. Super 1600 9 9 9

35 De Micheli M. Michi D. Super 2000 9 9 9

36 Lazzeri G. Bugelli A. S1600 9 9 9

37 Salvetti R. Carmignani L. Super 1600 9 9 9

38 Cecchettini L. Ciucci G. Super 1600 9 9 9

39 Gori M. Poltri S. Super 2000 4 4,5 8,5 8,5

40 Benedetti D. Brocchini A. A 8 8 8

41 Santini F. Brugiati P. R 8 8 8

42 Talini F. Ceragioli M. Super 1600 8 8 8

43 Mancini F. Giannelli G. A 5 3 8 8

44 Biagioni A. Salvetti R. A 7,5 7,5 7,5

45 Bartilucci D. Pellegrini A. A 7 7 7

46 Gori A. Pacini L. N 7 7 7

47 Anselmi P. Mazza A. N 7 7 7

48 Bertolozzi L. Ragghianti W. A 7 7 7

49 Rovatti M. Spaccasassi S. R 7 7 7

50 Gasperetti F. Ferrari F. R 7 7 7

51 Ferrari M Meconi R. Super 1600 6 6 6

52 Baldacci M. Ferrigno E. Super 1600 6 6 6

53 Borghi S. Alfieri E. R 6 6 6

54 Caldani N. Bioletti C. Super 2000 6 6 6

55 Cavalieri N. Bazzani N Super 2000 6 6 6

56 Paolinelli N. Rombi A. Super 1600 6 6 6

57 Della Nina M. Castiglioni D. Super 1600 6 6 6



58 Lucchesi G. Ghilardi T. Super 2000 6 6 6

59 Campedelli S. Fappani D R 5 5 5

60 Di Domenico D. Tredici F. A 5 5 5

61 Sulpizio L. Super 1600 3 2 5 5

62 Guazzini C. Battaglini D. N 5 5 5

63 Lucchesi A. Catelli B. N 5 5 5

64 Lombardi M. Meconi R. N 5 5 5

65 Simonetti A. Celli R. R 5 5 5

66 Galliani S. Galeotti L. Super 1600 4,5 4,5 4,5

67 Panzani L. Grilli F. N 3 1,5 4,5 4,5

68 Vaccai M. Puccianti F. A 4,5 4,5 4,5

69 Fiore N. Bacci S. R 4 4 4

70 Casipoli M. Tondini A. Super 1600 4 4 4

71 Corti E. Cinelli R A 4 4 4

72 Federighi M. Bertuccelli M. R 4 4 4

73 Bettarini B. Bernardi V. R 4 4 4

74 Cecchettini L. Ciucci G. R 4 4 4

75 Corona N. Butelli U. A 4 4 4

76 Marchetti R. Lenzi A. N 4 4 4

77 Matteucci S. Biagi M. N 4 4 4

78 Pierotti G. Liguori P. N 4 4 4

79 Rossi U. Maggesi M. Super 1600 4 4 4

80 Togni G. Puccetti L. A 4 4 4

81 Lenzi A. Caraballese R. Super 1600 4 4 4

82 Lucchesi A. Catelli B. A 4 4 4

83 Lenci M. Spinetti L. Super 2000 4 4 4

84 Gaddini S. Innocenti J. R 4 4 4

85 Giannini M. Solari R. Super 2000 3 3 3

86 Giordano D. Sichi E. N 3 3 3

87 Gori A. Riccio M A 3 3 3

88 Balsi C. Degli Innocenti L. A 3 3 3

89 Baroncelli R. Chiti C. A 3 3 3

90 Batistini D. Pinelli F. Super 2000 3 3 3

91 Miedico L. Baruzzi E. R 3 3 3

92 Restano M. Ambrogi L. N 3 3 3

93 Vacca G. Cambiali S. Super 1600 3 3 3



94 Venturi G. Cigni A. A 3 3 3

95 Luison M. Filippini E. Super 1600 3 3 3

96 Tocchini P. Monti P. A 3 3 3

97 Nannini F. Pecchioli S. Super 2000 3 3 3

98 Tognozzi G. Martinelli S. R 3 3 3

99 Pieroni F. Guastini L. A 2 2 2

100 Marchi G. Salotti M. R 2 2 2

101 Benassai F. Auteri R N 2 2 2

102 Sgado' G. Rosi A. N 2 2 2

103 Bidini F. Alicervi F. R 2 2 2

104 Penserini L. Micheletti M. R 2 2 2

105 Tamagnini M. Maestripieri L. N 2 2 2

106 Zuffardini F. Ferrarini D. Super 1600 2 2 2

107 Mazzoni F. Puccetti N. A 2 2 2

108 Martinelli G. Giorgi S. N 2 2 2

109 Fornaciari D. Tricoli G. R 2 2 2

110 Sichi R. Bonacchi S. A 1,5 1,5 1,5

111 Giannerini A. Borsi A. N 1 1 1

112 Bedini S. Pippi P. R 1 1 1

113 Marrini G. Pasqui A. A 1 1 1

114 Gilardoni G. Franconi M. R 1 1 1

115 Creati A. Scarpelli A. R 1 1 1

116 Gori M. Poltri S. Super 1600 1 1 1

117 Senigagliesi C. Morganti G. Super 2000 1 1 1

118 Summa F. Bartoloni N N 1 1 1

119 Berni M. Canigiani S. A 1 1 1

120 Dal Pino M. Nesi A. N 1 1 1

121 Brunello M. Mangiarotti R 1 1 1
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6-mar 3-apr 1-mag 5-giu 19-giu 17-lug 11-set 25-set

1,5 1,5 1 1,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 1,0

1° Conduttore 2° Conduttore Classe

1 Rizzello F. Sorano F. Super 2000 37,5 50 87,5 87,5

2 Di Cosimo T. Francescucci P. Super 2000 37,5 18 55,5 55,5

3 Aghini A. Cerrai M. Super 2000 50 50 50

4 Bucciarelli F. Silvaggi R. Super 2000 27 18 45 45

5 Tomassini D. Bizzocchi M Super 1600 36 36 36

6 Battistini D. Ciucci G. Super 2000 36 36 36

7 D'Amico C D'Amico F. Super 1600 30 30 30

8 Nucita G. Nucita A. R 15 15 30 30

9 Baldacci L. Biordi C. N 30 30 30

10 Stefanelli D. Micaletto D. Super 1600 27 27 27

11 Graziano R. Abatecola G. Super 2000 25 25 25

12 Nicoloro G. Francesca D. R4 25 25 25

13 De Marco M. Quarta C. Super 1600 24 24 24

14 Ricci L. Pfister N 24 24 24

15 Pisacane I. Invidia S. R 22,5 22,5 22,5

16 Rendina M. Girelli S. N 22,5 22,5 22,5

17 Albano G. Palmisano S. Super 1600 20 20 20

18 Fanari F. Stefanelli S. N 20 20 20

19 Adamuccio M. Parrotto D. R 3 3 12 18 18

20 Girardi E. Esposito G. N 18 18 18

21 Pagnozzi N. Abatecola G. N 18 18 18
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22 Lucrezio R. Plantera M. A7 13,5 4 17,5 17,5

23 De Santis A. Casciaro B. R 16 16 16

24 Zille E. Zille A. N 16 16 16

25 De Marco M. Nicoli A. Super 2000 15 15 15

26 Oddi M. Papa M. Super 1600 4,5 1,5 9 15 15

27 Testa M. Di  Iuorio R. R 15 15 15

28 Roma M. Bruni F. N 3 10 13 13

29 Fiorillo N. Tucciarone A. N 12 12 12

30 Giallatini S. Luciani D. N 12 12 12

31 Primiceri P. Rosato M. R 12 12 12

32 Stracqualursi G. Patriarca R. N 12 12 12

33 Biolghini P. Morina G. N 12 12 12

34 Mascia F. Caroli G A7 3 8 11 11

35 Baiano G. Sera V. R 4,5 6 10,5 10,5

36 Fiorillo N. Femiani I. N 10 10 10

37 Lagana' Guzzardi F. Super 2000 9 9 9

38 Serafini M. Calandretti D. A 9 9 9

39 Zompi P. Potera P. Super 1600 9 9 9

40 D'Izzia F. Corso M. N 8 8 8

41 Angelone F. Garzuoli C. N 8 8 8

42 Buscone G. Altafin G. N 8 8 8

43 Cassara' M. Pollicino M. Super 2000 6 6 6

44 De Rosa M. Natale M. R 6 6 6

45 Ciufoli A. Ciufoli M. N 6 6 6

46 Ciardiello A. Manzelli A. N 4 4 4

47 Bagnoli T. Speranza W. N 4 4 4

48 Gaiardoni M. Gaspari A. N 4 4 4

49 Di Gesu' M. Quarta C. R 3 3 3

50 Carra P. Rosato M. A 2 2 2

51 Francescucci L. Di Manna A. N 2 2 2

52 Messina G. Messina O. R 2 2 2

53 Martinis F. Tratter M. R 2 2 2

54 De Santis G. Renzi E. R 1,5 1,5 1,5

55 Di Giovanni M. Rovelli D. N 1 1 1

56 Di Lorenzo R. Cataldi F. N 1 1 1

57 Penserini L. Micheletti M. R 1 1 1
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6-mar 3-apr 1-mag 5-giu 19-giu 17-lug 11-set 25-set

1,5 1,5 1 1,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 1,0

1° Conduttore 2° Conduttore Classe

1 Mascia F. Caroli G A 9 18 27,0 27,0

2 De Santis G. Renzi E. R 9 18 27,0 27,0

3 Lucrezio R. Plantera M. A 13,5 12 25,5 25,5

4 Nucita G. Nucita A. R 13,5 9 22,5 22,5

5 Di Cosimo T. Francescucci P. Super 2000 13,5 6 19,5 19,5

6 Oddi M. Papa M. Super 1600 4,5 6 9 19,5 19,5

7 Rizzello F. Sorano F. Super 2000 13,5 6 19,5 19,5

8 Aghini A. Cerrai M. Super 2000 18 18,0 18,0

9 Baldacci L. Biordi A. N 18 18,0 18,0

10 Tomassini D. Bizzocchi M Super 1600 18 18,0 18,0

11 Martinis F. Tratter M. R 18 18,0 18,0

12 Adamuccio M. Parrotto D. R 3 1,5 12 16,5 16,5

13 Fiorillo N. Tucciarone A. N 9 7 16,0 16,0

14 Rendina M. Girelli S. N 15 15,0 15,0

15 Di Giovanni V. Giammasi B A 13,5 13,5 13,5

16 Girardi E. Esposito G. N 0 13,5 13,5 13,5

17 Pisacane I. Invidia S. R 13,5 13,5 13,5

18 Stefanelli D. Micaletto D. Super 1600 13,5 13,5 13,5

19 Batistini D. Ciucci G. Super 2000 12 12,0 12,0

20 D'Amico C D'Amico F. Super 1600 12 12,0 12,0

21 Ricci L. Pfister C. N 12 12,0 12,0
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22 Sandrin A. De Col D R 12 12,0 12,0

23 Roma M. Bruni F. N 6 6 12,0 12,0

24 Bucciarelli F. Silvaggi R. Super 2000 9 3 12,0 12,0

25 Sorci O. Paolini R. N 9 2 11,0 11,0

26 Pepe A. Panico P A 4,5 6 10,5 10,5

27 Baiano G. Sera V. R 4,5 6 10,5 10,5

28 Pagnozzi N. Abatecola G. N 10,5 10,5 10,5

29 Stracqualursi G. Patriarca R. N 10 10,0 10,0

30 De Marco M. Nicoli A. Super 2000 9 9,0 9,0

31 Delle Fratte D. Cedrone G. A 9 9,0 9,0

32 Graziano R. Abatecola G. Super 2000 9 9,0 9,0

33 Primiceri P. Rosato M. R 9 9,0 9,0

34 Rossi M. Cressi M. A 9 9,0 9,0

35 Serafini M. Calandretti D. A 9 9,0 9,0

36 Zompi P. Potera P. Super 1600 9 9,0 9,0

37 Solitro B. Porzio A. R 6 1,5 1 8,5 8,5

38 Carra P. Rosato M. A 8 8,0 8,0

39 De Marco M. Quarta C. Super 1600 8 8,0 8,0

40 Fanari F. Stefanelli S. N 8 8,0 8,0

41 Uliana A. Palitta M. R 8 8,0 8,0

42 Fiorillo N. Femiani I. N 7 7,0 7,0

43 Albano G. Palmisano S. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

44 De Maria R. Primiceri F. A 6 6,0 6,0

45 De Rosa M. Natale M. R 6 6,0 6,0

46 Giallatini S. Luciani D. N 6 6,0 6,0

47 Lagana' Guzzardi F. Super 2000 6 6,0 6,0

48 Lapelosa F. Ferro F. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

49 Leone R. Garzia P. N 6 6,0 6,0

50 Marotta F. Agaggiu' M. N 6 6,0 6,0

51 Pizzuti M. Campagna S. A 6 6,0 6,0

52 Versace T. Caldart C. A 6 6,0 6,0

53 Zille E. Zille A. N 6 6,0 6,0

54 Buscone G. Altafin G. Super 2000 6 6,0 6,0

55 De Santis A. Casciaro B. R 1,5 3 1 5,5 5,5

56 Angeloni F. Garzuoli C. N 5 5,0 5,0

57 Cassara' M. Pollicino M. Super 2000 4,5 4,5 4,5



58 Di Gesu' M. Quarta C. R 4,5 4,5 4,5

59 Giudice R. Costa R. N 4,5 4,5 4,5

60 Totaro P. Capoccia M. Super 1600 4,5 4,5 4,5

61 Alfisi C. Fortunato G. Super 1600 4 4,0 4,0

62 Ciufoli A. Ciufoli M. N 4 4,0 4,0

63 D'Izzia F. Corso M. N 4 4,0 4,0

64 Messina G. Messina O. R 4 4,0 4,0

65 Biolghini P. Morina G. N 4 4,0 4,0

66 Alioto G. Anastasi A. R 3 3,0 3,0

67 Bagnoli T. Speranza W. N 3 3,0 3,0

68 Ciardiello A. Manzelli A. N 3 3,0 3,0

69 Lovaglio D. D'Alto F. A 3 3,0 3,0

70 Masciullo F. Margherito M. A 3 3,0 3,0

71 Nicoloro G. Francesca D. R4 3 3,0 3,0

72 Primiceri L. Zezza D. N 3 3,0 3,0

73 Testa M. Di  Iuorio R. R 3 3,0 3,0

74 Veneziano A. Angelilli G. N 3 3,0 3,0

75 Di Giovanni M. Rovelli D. N 2 2,0 2,0

76 Francescucci L. Di Manna A. N 2 2,0 2,0

77 Siano P. Palombo M. R 2 2,0 2,0

78 Gaiardoni M. Gaspari A. N 2 2,0 2,0

79 Bucciarelli A. Roma V. N 1,5 1,5 1,5

80 Castrioto U. Romano S. N 1,5 1,5 1,5

81 Fracasso A. Guida C. A 1,5 1,5 1,5

82 Di Lorenzo R. Cataldi F. N 1 1,0 1,0

83 Maffei E. Francesca D. N 1 1,0 1,0

84 Talini F. Angiletta N. R 1 1,0 1,0
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8-mag 5-giu r.d.d. 10-lug 7-ago 28-ago 11-set 25-set 16-ott

1-gen 2,0 1,0 1,0 2,0 1,0 1,5 1,5

1° Conduttore 2° Conduttore Classe

1 Mistretta B. R 15 20 25 18 78,0 78,0

2 Runfola M. Lo Neri G. Super 2000 50 50,0 50,0

3 Riolo S. Marin M. Super 2000 36 36,0 36,0

4 Stagno A. Palazzolo S. Super 2000 30 30,0 30,0

5 Vara F. Rappa G. Super 2000 25 25,0 25,0

6 Nucita A. Nucita G. R 25 25,0 25,0

7 Cutrera G. Cambria M Super 2000 24 24,0 24,0

8 Midolo G. Guerrieri R. Super 2000 18 18,0 18,0

9 Palazzo P. Patella A. Super 1600 18 18,0 18,0

10 Lombardo R. Alduina M. R 16 16,0 16,0

11 Di Giorgio F. Di Giorgio G. R 15 15,0 15,0

12 Caristi O. Salemi M. R 15 15,0 15,0

13 Ciffo M. Petrocitto M N 12 12,0 12,0

14 Di Sclafani M. Portera M. Super 1600 12 12,0 12,0

15 Tripolino G. Montana Lampo G. R 12 12,0 12,0

16 Molica F. Pintaudi T. Super 2000 12 12,0 12,0

17 Imbro' S. Giannone G. Super 2000 10 10,0 10,0

18 Territo G. Mancuso E. N 10 10,0 10,0

19 Pistone R. Merendino R R 10 10,0 10,0

20 Alioto G. Gangemi R. R 8 8,0 8,0

21 Lunardi U. Ranno A. N 8 8,0 8,0
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22 Guidara L. Spinella B. R 8 8,0 8,0

23 Oieni A. Salvo D. Super 2000 8 8,0 8,0

24 Sicilia C. Cambria M Super 2000 6 6,0 6,0

25 Caruso G. Cancaro S. R 6 6,0 6,0

26 Armaleo S. Armaleo C. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

27 Cali' G. Panno G. Super 2000 4 4,0 4,0

28 Ciarcia' F. Nigro A. R 4 4,0 4,0

29 Pellitteri N. A 4 4,0 4,0

30 Lisa M. Cambria M Super 1600 4 4,0 4,0

31 Lo Porto G. Anicito M R 2 2,0 2,0

32 Provenza A. Glorioso M. N 2 2,0 2,0

33 La Torre G. Chambeyront F. Super 2000 2 2,0 2,0

34 D'Izzia F. Gravina D. N 1 1,0 1,0

35 Di Giorgio G. Sinagra C. R 1 1,0 1,0

36 Celesti G. Russo C. Super 1600 1 1,0 1,0
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8-mag 5-giu r.d.d. 10-lug 7-ago 28-ago 11-set 25-set 16-ott

1-gen 2,0 1,0 1,0 2,0 1,0 1,5 1,5

1° Conduttore 2° Conduttore Classe

1 Mistretta B. R 9 18 9 7 43,0 43,0

2 Pellitteri N. A 18 9 27,0 27,0

3 Oddo G. Bianchi D. A 9 12 3 24,0 24,0

4 Di Sclafani M. Portera M. Super 1600 18 18,0 18,0

5 Provenza A. Glorioso M. N 18 18,0 18,0

6 Runfola M. Lo Neri G. Super 2000 18 18,0 18,0

7 Territo G. N 2 9 5 16,0 16,0

8 Alioto G. Gangemi R. R 3 8 3 14,0 14,0

9 "Oettinger" Valmassoi P. Super 1600 12 12,0 12,0

10 Biolghini P. Morina G. N 12 12,0 12,0

11 Lombardo R. Alduina M. R 12 12,0 12,0

12 Riolo S. Marin M. Super 2000 12 12,0 12,0

13 Vara F. Rappa G. Super 2000 9 2 11,0 11,0

14 Ciffo M. Petrocitto M N 10 10,0 10,0

15 Nucita G. Nucita A. R 10 10,0 10,0

16 Frattalemi G. Ruecker S. N 10 10,0 10,0

17 Rizzo M. D'Angelo M. A 10 10,0 10,0

18 Guitta F. Cusa A. A 6 3 9,0 9,0

19 Molica F. Pintaudi T. Super 2000 9 9,0 9,0

20 Armaleo S. Armaleo C. Super 1600 9 9,0 9,0

21 Bentivegna G. Aliberto L. A 8 8,0 8,0

22 Cutrera G. Cambria M Super 2000 8 0 8,0 8,0

23 La Ferla D. Marchica A. N 8 8,0 8,0

24 Proto E. Paturno G. Super 1600 8 8,0 8,0

25 Stagno A. Palazzolo S. Super 2000 8 8,0 8,0

26 Lunardi U. Ranno A. N 7 0 7,0 7,0

27 Marletta A. Scrivano S. N 1 6 7,0 7,0
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28 Riggio G. Balena D. N 7 7,0 7,0

29 Saija G. Rappazzo G. A 7 7,0 7,0

30 Cali' G. Panno G. Super 2000 6 0 6,0 6,0

31 Ciarcia' F. Nigro A. R 6 6,0 6,0

32 Di Giorgio F. Di Giorgio G. R 6 6,0 6,0

33 Di Perna S. Anastasio D. A 4 2 6,0 6,0

34 Midolo G. Guerrieri R. Super 2000 6 6,0 6,0

35 Parisi M. Buscemi G. N 6 6,0 6,0

36 Spuria G. Iuvara C A 6 6,0 6,0

37 Tropia A. Tropia D. A 6 6,0 6,0

38 Oieni A, Salvo D. Super 2000 6 6,0 6,0

39 Lisa Cambria M Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

40 Caristi O. Salemi M. R 5 5,0 5,0

41 Mondello L. Bongiorno N. A 5 5,0 5,0

42 Bellavista A. Mallia G. N 4 4,0 4,0

43 D'Izzia F. Gravina D. N 4 4,0 4,0

44 Festosi S. Viola V. A 4 4,0 4,0

45 Imbro' S. Giannone G. Super 2000 4 4,0 4,0

46 Lo Porto G. Anicito M R 4 0 4,0 4,0

47 Savettieri C. Mini' L. N 4 0 4,0 4,0

48 Tripolino G. Montana Lampo G. R 4 4,0 4,0

49 Pistone R. Merendino R R 4 4,0 4,0

50 La Torre G. Chambeyront F. Super 2000 4 4,0 4,0

51 Bruno A. Marra M. N 4 4,0 4,0

52 Celesti G Russo C. Super 1600 4 4,0 4,0

53 Trifiro' S. Egitto G. A 4 4,0 4,0

54 Di Lorenzo A. Cardella F. Super 2000 3 3,0 3,0

55 Guidara L. Spinella B. R 3 3,0 3,0

56 Lo Bianco G. Listro D. Super 1600 3 3,0 3,0

57 Mirabile M. Calderone R. N 3 0 3,0 3,0

58 Palazzo P. Patella A. Super 1600 3 3,0 3,0

59 Sicilia C. Cambria M Super 2000 3 3,0 3,0

60 Tornabene F. Marsilla S. A 3 3,0 3,0

61 Nastasi A. Giacalone M. N 3 3,0 3,0

62 Lo Schiavo D. Lo Schiavo R. Super 1600 3 3,0 3,0

63 Trovatello S. Trovatello E. A 3 3,0 3,0

64 Caruso G. Cancaro S. R 2 2,0 2,0

65 Cavallo L. Palmisano S. R 2 2,0 2,0

66 Amendolia M. Villari R. R 2 2,0 2,0

67 Munafo' G. Munafo' T. N 2 2,0 2,0

68 Artino L. Aliberto L. Super 1600 2 2,0 2,0

69 Piccione A. Bonfiglio D. A 2 2,0 2,0



70 Di Giorgio G. Sinagra C. R 1 1,0 1,0

71 Solerte S. D'Agostino C. N 1 1,0 1,0

72 Tamburello F. Rallo F. R 1 1,0 1,0

73 Vazzano M. Venuti G. R 1 1,0 1,0

74 Composto G. Micalizzi R. N 1 1,0 1,0
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27-mar 17-apr 8-mag 10-lug 11-set 16-ott

1,5 1,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 1

Conduttore

1 Diomedi M. Turati M. Super 2000 37,5 25 62,5 62,5

2 Addis C Silecchia A. Super 2000 27 25 52,0 52,0

3 Dettori G. Corda M. Super 2000 50 50,0 50,0

4 Musselli V. Musselli S. Super 2000 22,5 15 37,5 37,5

5 Tonso M. Barone M. Super 2000 36 36,0 36,0

6 Gessa M. Pusceddu S. S1600 18 18 36,0 36,0

7 Bettega A. Scattolin S. R 30 30,0 30,0

8 Barbero R. Barbero M. Super 2000 15 12 27,0 27,0

9 Uliana A. Mirolo A. R 24 24,0 24,0

10 Cocco R. Panu D. R 3 18 21,0 21,0

11 Cappella L. Stefanelli S. N 20 20,0 20,0

12 Orecchioni M Tali G. N 16 16,0 16,0

13 Pozzo G. Contini A. N 8 8 16,0 16,0

14 Siddi A. Rollo G. Super 1600 15 15,0 15,0

15 Guerra L. Urbinati N.. N 12 12,0 12,0

16 Canu M. Marceddu M. N 12 12,0 12,0

17 Cocco R. Mele C. R 10 10,0 10,0

18 Leoni G. Mura G. S1600 10 0 10,0 10,0

19 Nicoletti A. Peruzzi M. R 10 10,0 10,0

20 Cocco A. R 1 2 6 9,0 9,0

21 Siddi A. Piccinnu C. A 6 3 9,0 9,0
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22 Moricci P. Caravaldi P. N 8 8,0 8,0

23 Reino R. Braga B. R 8 8,0 8,0

24 Marrone S. Pudda S. N 6 1 7,0 7,0

25 Pisano A. Turchi I. A 6 6,0 6,0

26 Catgiu F. Monni G. N 4 4,0 4,0

27 Olianas M Cancellu A. N 4 4,0 4,0

28 Soletta U. Fresu F. S1600 4 4,0 4,0

29 Valdarchi U. Innocenti G. R 4 4,0 4,0

30 Ruzittu S. Frau M. Super 1600 2 2,0 2,0

31 Tiana N. Pittalis L. A 2 2,0 2,0

32 Putzu S. Serra A. R 2 2,0 2,0

33 Piras G. Cozzula F. A 1 1,0 1,0
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27-mar 17-apr 8-mag 10-lug 11-set 16-ott

1,5 1,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 1

Conduttore

1 Diomedi M. Turati M. Super 2000 13,5 9 22,5 22,5

2 Gessa M. Pusceddu S. S1600 13,5 9 22,5 22,5

3 Addis C Silecchia A. Super 2000 9 3 9 21,0 21,0

4 Cocco A. R 9 9 3 21,0 21,0

5 Dettori G. Corda M. Super 2000 18 18,0 18,0

6 Bettega A. Scattolin S. R 18 18,0 18,0

7 Cappella L. Stefanelli S. N 18 18,0 18,0

8 Siddi A. Piccinnu C. A 13,5 3 16,5 16,5

9 Pozzo G. Contini A. N 9 6 15,0 15,0

10 Moricci P. Caravaldi P. N 15 15,0 15,0

11 Valdarchi U. Innocenti G. R 13,5 13,5 13,5

12 Orecchioni M Tali G. N 12 12,0 12,0

13 Cadelano A. Pau F. N 9 3 12,0 12,0

14 Marrone S. Pudda S. N 0 6 6 12,0 12,0

15 Musselli V. Musselli S. Super 2000 6 6 12,0 12,0

16 Olianas M Cancellu A. N 12 12,0 12,0

17 Tonso M. Barone M. Super 2000 12 12,0 12,0

18 Uliana A. Mirolo A. R 12 12,0 12,0

19 Basoli G. Scanu A. N 7,5 4 11,5 11,5

20 Catgiu F. Monni G. N 9 9,0 9,0

21 Dessena G. Meloni F. A 9 9,0 9,0

22 Ruzittu S. Frau M. Super 1600 9 9,0 9,0
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23 Canu M. Marceddu M. N 9 9,0 9,0

24 Barbero R. Barbero M. Super 2000 4,5 4 8,5 8,5

25 Leoni A. Fotzi A. R 4,5 4 8,5 8,5

26 Catania D. Moncada A. R 6 6,0 6,0

27 Ferreri A. Salis F. A 6 6,0 6,0

28 Guerra L. Urbinati N.. N 6 6,0 6,0

29 Leoni G. Mura G. S1600 6 6,0 6,0

30 Pusceddu M. Fois M. N 6 6,0 6,0

31 Putzu E. Mele C. A 6 6,0 6,0

32 Sanna S. Bellu D. N 3 3 6,0 6,0

33 Santini A. Mazzetti S. Super 1600 6 6,0 6,0

34 Spezzigu P. Giovannini M. R 6 6,0 6,0

35 Tiana N. Pittalis L. A 6 6,0 6,0

36 Cocco R. Panu D. Super 2000 6 6,0 6,0

37 Casula C. Farina R. N 0 1 4 5,0 5,0

38 Caragliu R. Giovannini M. A 4,5 4,5 4,5

39 Ruiu T. Ruiu G. N 4,5 4,5 4,5

40 Pisano A. Turchi I. A 4 4,0 4,0

41 Cocco R. Mele C. R 3 3,0 3,0

42 Cocco R. Panu D. R 3 3,0 3,0

43 Corda A. Chierchi A. N 3 3,0 3,0

44 Piana L. Brundu A. A 3 3,0 3,0

45 Soletta U. Fresu F. S1600 3 3,0 3,0

46 Siddi A. Rollo G. Super 1600 3 3,0 3,0

47 Mesalimba S. Saroba G. A 3 3,0 3,0

48 Cotrino A. Sanna G. N 2 2,0 2,0

49 Milani O. Pisati D. A 2 2,0 2,0

50 Nicoletti A. Peruzzi M. R 2 2,0 2,0

51 Piras G. Cozzula F. A 2 2,0 2,0

52 Buscarini F. Derio G. A 1,5 1,5 1,5

53 Santin G. Frau A. A 1 1,0 1,0

54 Putzu S. Serra A. R 1 1,0 1,0

82 Usai G. Sini P. A 1 1,0 1,0


